
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIT Saturday, 23 October 2021

Y 5 287 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BANJO BEWARE Last start Provincial winner BAT, 18/10/2021, R11, P 1P 2P 8Y 5/1C. Rushworth 523457 6/5157

 2 RISING ARTIST Dropping in grade TEM, 09/10/2021, R8, Y 4Y 1P 2P 5/1W. Bradley 530479 4/3153

 3 LEFT TURN CLYDE Weighted points score BAT, 30/09/2021, R6, P 4P 5P 1P 5/4S. Hopkins 522957 2/1162

 4 ROSA FRANCO Weighted points score BAT, 06/09/2021, R5, P 7P 4P 2Y 5/4A. Provest 529797 2/1137

 5 WORKING BEE 3 Weighted points score GOS, 14/10/2021, R10, P 3P 3P 4P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 1/0132

 6 HARTLEY HONEY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 18/10/2021, R9, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4T. Robinson 525113 1/0127

 7 CLASSIC ARTIST 2 Weighted points score TEM, 16/10/2021, R8, Y 7Y 2Y 5P 5/3W. Bradley 530475 3/2118

 8 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score GOS, 14/10/2021, R4, P 2P 8P 4P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/0108

 9 FORGOT TO ASK Weighted points score BAT, 18/10/2021, R11, P 7P 3P 7Y 5/4A. Provest 532225 2/186

 10 CRACKER SHACOBY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 08/10/2021, R2, P 8P 7P 8P 5/2T. Northey 495455 3/285

 11 ACTIVE ZEUS Weighted points score LIT, 17/07/2021, R5, Y 5Y 5Y 6Y 5/1J. Mathias 522753 5/268

 12 UMEGA BALE Weighted points score RIC, 16/07/2021, R8, P 8P 7P 8P 5/4A. Provest 499635 3/160

 13 ACTIVE NUGGET 1 Weighted points score RIC, 08/10/2021, R12, P 6P 8P 6Y 5/4J. Mathias 531171 1/054

1 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 20 October 2021 - 07:06 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIT Saturday, 23 October 2021

Y FFA 287 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FONTEZZA 1 Weighted points score DUB, 09/10/2021, R12, M 3M 1M 4P 1/2J. Chapman 477432 26/13269

 2 SAKURA SHACOBY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 08/10/2021, R10, P 4P 2P 6P 1/1T. Northey 495458 14/11143

 3 SHAKIRA SHACOBY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 08/10/2021, R8, P 7P 7P 5P 1/2T. Northey 495457 13/7125

 4 NANGAR HAWKE Weighted points score WPK, 16/10/2021, R8, M 8M 4M 1M 3/1/2J. Chapman 487659 15/5198

 5 KECK'S ANGLE Weighted points score RIC, 03/10/2021, R9, P 4P 2P 1P 3/1/2R. Kaliwoda 523039 6/5192

 6 SHACOBY BLAZE 3 Weighted points score BAT, 08/10/2021, R3, P 4P 3P 8P 4/1/2T. Northey 495456 9/3144

 7 DOUBLE ACTIVE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 10/10/2021, R5, P 6P 7P 2Y 4/1/2J. Mathias 507684 5/1115
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIT Saturday, 23 October 2021

Y MDN 287 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KIND AND FANCY First start M/1R. Board 546858 0/00

 2 HE'S A BRUTE Unplaced after 1 start LIT, 14/08/2021, R3, Y 5Y M/1R. Board 546860 0/050

 3 DUTCH CURRY Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 18/10/2021, R1, P 6P M/1P. Roach 529798 0/042

 4 HARTLEY ZIN 1 Weighted points score BAT, 27/09/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 5P M/1T. Robinson 531653 0/058

 5 JABULANI 1 Weighted points score RIS, 11/09/2021, R3, Y 8Y 7Y 4Y M/1L. Absalom 537089 0/046
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIT Saturday, 23 October 2021

Y 4/5 414 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHACOBY BLAZE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 08/10/2021, R3, P 4P 3P 8P 4/1/2T. Northey 495456 9/3144

 2 DOUBLE ACTIVE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 10/10/2021, R5, P 6P 7P 2Y 4/1/2J. Mathias 507684 5/1115

 3 NICMAC PRINCE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 16/10/2021, R4, Y 6Y 7P 7P 4/1/2S. Thornton 532113 3/072

 4 HARD GAME Weighted points score BAT, 30/09/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4S. Hopkins 497090 2/0135

 5 WORKING BEE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 14/10/2021, R10, P 3P 3P 4P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 1/0132

 6 HARTLEY FAB 2 Weighted points score BAT, 18/10/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 3P 5/4T. Robinson 536152 1/0132

 7 OKAY CURTLY Weighted points score GBN, 07/09/2021, R5, Y 5Y 4P 6P 5/4S. Hopkins 524879 1/0132

 8 HARTLEY HONEY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 18/10/2021, R9, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4T. Robinson 525113 1/0127

 9 CLASSIC ARTIST 1 Weighted points score TEM, 16/10/2021, R8, Y 7Y 2Y 5P 5/3W. Bradley 530475 3/2118

 10 COOL COLLECTION Weighted points score RIC, 19/09/2021, R10, P 8P 5P 4P 5/4A. Mathias 537855 1/0112

 11 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Weighted points score GOS, 14/10/2021, R4, P 2P 8P 4P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/0108

 12 ZAMBORA BELLA Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2021, R12, P 3P 7P 6M 5/2M. Carroll 491378 8/399

 13 CRACKER SHACOBY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 08/10/2021, R2, P 8P 7P 8P 5/2T. Northey 495455 3/285

 14 IGGY JAKIT Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2021, R9, P 8P 5P 5P 5/1M. Carroll 476252 6/369

 15 ACTIVE NUGGET 2 Weighted points score RIC, 08/10/2021, R12, P 6P 8P 6Y 5/4J. Mathias 531171 1/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIT Saturday, 23 October 2021

Y 5 414 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HARD GAME Weighted points score BAT, 30/09/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4S. Hopkins 497090 2/0135

 2 WORKING BEE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 14/10/2021, R10, P 3P 3P 4P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 1/0132

 3 HARTLEY FAB 2 Weighted points score BAT, 18/10/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 3P 5/4T. Robinson 536152 1/0132

 4 OKAY CURTLY Weighted points score GBN, 07/09/2021, R5, Y 5Y 4P 6P 5/4S. Hopkins 524879 1/0132

 5 HARTLEY HONEY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 18/10/2021, R9, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4T. Robinson 525113 1/0127

 6 CLASSIC ARTIST 1 Weighted points score TEM, 16/10/2021, R8, Y 7Y 2Y 5P 5/3W. Bradley 530475 3/2118

 7 COOL COLLECTION Weighted points score RIC, 19/09/2021, R10, P 8P 5P 4P 5/4A. Mathias 537855 1/0112

 8 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Weighted points score GOS, 14/10/2021, R4, P 2P 8P 4P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/0108

 9 ZAMBORA BELLA Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2021, R12, P 3P 7P 6M 5/2M. Carroll 491378 8/399

 10 CRACKER SHACOBY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 08/10/2021, R2, P 8P 7P 8P 5/2T. Northey 495455 3/285

 11 IGGY JAKIT Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2021, R9, P 8P 5P 5P 5/1M. Carroll 476252 6/369

 12 ACTIVE NUGGET 2 Weighted points score RIC, 08/10/2021, R12, P 6P 8P 6Y 5/4J. Mathias 531171 1/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIT Saturday, 23 October 2021

Y MDN 414 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SO ELEGANT Last start placegetter LIT, 14/08/2021, R3, Y 2Y M/1R. Board 546857 0/0134

 2 CORN POP First start M/1R. Gold 532776 0/00

 3 ALWAYS ELEGANT 2 First start M/1R. Board 546855 0/00

 4 HIDDEN QUALITY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 13/10/2021, R2, P 8P 7P 4P M/1C. Rushworth 532781 0/092

 5 HARTLEY ZIN 2 Weighted points score BAT, 27/09/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 5P M/1T. Robinson 531653 0/058

 6 MY MATE CHELSEA Weighted points score GBN, 01/10/2021, R2, P 7P 5P 4P M/1B. Stanford 538021 0/051

 7 JABULANI 2 Weighted points score RIS, 11/09/2021, R3, Y 8Y 7Y 4Y M/1L. Absalom 537089 0/046

 8 SHYLA'S MATE Weighted points score GBN, 01/10/2021, R1, P 7P 8P 6P M/1B. Stanford 537701 0/036
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIT Saturday, 23 October 2021

Y 1 414 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FONTEZZA 2 Weighted points score DUB, 09/10/2021, R12, M 3M 1M 4P 1/2J. Chapman 477432 26/13269

 2 SAKURA SHACOBY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 08/10/2021, R10, P 4P 2P 6P 1/1T. Northey 495458 14/11143

 3 SHAKIRA SHACOBY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 08/10/2021, R8, P 7P 7P 5P 1/2T. Northey 495457 13/7125
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIT Saturday, 23 October 2021

Y 3 506 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHACOBY BLAZE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 08/10/2021, R3, P 4P 3P 8P 3/1/2T. Northey 495456 9/5144
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIT Saturday, 23 October 2021

Y 4 506 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BAM BAM JOHNNY Weighted points score RIC, 22/09/2021, R6, M 5M 6P 1P 4/1/2S. Thornton 489699 10/3179

 2 NICMAC PRINCE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 16/10/2021, R4, Y 6Y 7P 7P 4/1/1S. Thornton 532113 3/272
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIT Saturday, 23 October 2021

Y 5 506 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WORKING BEE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 14/10/2021, R10, P 3P 3P 4P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 1/0132

 2 HARTLEY FAB 1 Weighted points score BAT, 18/10/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 3P 5/4T. Robinson 536152 1/0132

 3 FREE ROAD Weighted points score BAT, 18/10/2021, R8, P 7P 7P 6P 5/3P. Roach 529539 3/2114

 4 HOUND 'EM DOWN 3 Weighted points score GOS, 14/10/2021, R4, P 2P 8P 4P 5/3S. Winstanley 487198 2/1108
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIT Saturday, 23 October 2021

Y M 506 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALWAYS ELEGANT 1 First start M/1R. Board 546855 0/00

 2 HIDDEN QUALITY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/10/2021, R2, P 8P 7P 4P M/1C. Rushworth 532781 0/092
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